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U S E F   C h a m p i o n s h i p s

2020 Feb 18 01:40 PM

Adult Amateur Hunter Entries:  7
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 282 Amuzing 5224240 Jill Hardie 282005 Jill Hardie 282005 31.00
Reserve 304 Dreamscape 5379013 Casey M. Mazzola 4767622 Casey M. Mazzola 4767622 19.00

Amateur Owner Hunter 3'3" Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 206 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara Ladley 5046190 Sara Ladley 5046190 44.00
Reserve 268 Candice 5214796 Colleen Donahey 4749237 Megan Donahey 4758675 30.00

Baby or Very Green Hunter Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 349 Smooth Criminal 5347320 Almost Famous Farm 4965799 Lindsay Galloway-Owens 4098724 36.00
Reserve 350 Torino 5638943 Susan Justice 5388712 Lindsay Galloway-Owens 4098724 32.00

Children's Hunter 3' Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 484 As You Wish 5460993 Marianna George 5411290 Marianna George 5411290 34.00
Reserve 314 Irascibull 5174600 Frank Seman 5071206 Jenna E. Drago 5131130 26.00

Children's Pony Hunter 2' & 2'6" Entries:  6
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 151 Dipped in chocolate 5017045 Wolf Creek Equestrian 5112923 Emerson Bern 5615904 24.00
Reserve 294 Babybel 5325984 Emily Elek-Butard 180237 Adeline Bates 5465585 17.00

Green Hunter 3', 3'3" or 3'6" Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 243 Tf Macchiato 5571305 Candice Appleberry 299171 Candice Appleberry 299171 30.00
Reserve 250 Radieux FMB 5320697 Ava Musarra 5364836 Kelby Kaminski 4620322 28.00

Green Pony Hunter Entries:  3
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 382 Lolita 5640002 Morgan Shortt 5162987 Lindsay Vandenboom 5638008 36.00
Reserve 218 Inside Out 5539194 Paige Kelly 5472532 Paige Kelly 5472532 34.00

Junior Hunter 3'3" Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 150 Fanfare 4743491 Kim N. Carey 4028940 Gianna Siegler 5391024 50.00
Reserve 250 Radieux FMB 5320697 Ava Musarra 5364836 Ava Musarra 5364836 28.00

Junior Hunter 3'6" Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 272 Sandriano 5367509 Jenna E. Drago 5131130 Jenna E. Drago 5131130 50.00
Reserve 236 Oti 5304101 Isabella Fabrizi 5371358 Isabella Fabrizi 5371358 22.00

Low Adult Hunter 2'6" Entries:  5
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 353 Wilhelmina 5608671 Lindsey Wrigley 5567972 Lindsey Wrigley 5567972 24.00
Reserve 447 Anderson 4939395 Amanda Stodghill 5628839 Amanda Stodghill 5628839 18.00

Low Children's Hunter 2'6" Entries:  8
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 432 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 24.00
Reserve 132 Bittersweet Symphony 5274088 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 Elyse Jeschelnig 5538700 14.00

M/L Pony Hunter Entries:  5
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 217 Foxlair Tango 4758805 Ella Mchardy 5348161 Paige Kelly 5472532 36.00
Reserve 286 Annings Catwalk 5408287 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 Isabelle R. Kaufman 5361957 30.00
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Non Professional Hunter 2'6" Entries:  12
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 285 quincidental 5185868 Morgan Mann 5160165 Jenna E. Drago 5131130 20.00
Reserve 132 Bittersweet Symphony 5274088 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 Elyse Jeschelnig 5538700 12.00

Performance Hunter 3'3" Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 426 Nandino 5256528 Ellen Malson 5256334 Samantha Cooper 214452 40.00
Reserve 206 Skara Glen's Intense 5264424 Sara Ladley 5046190 Sara Ladley 5046190 24.00

Short Stirrup Hunter 2' Entries:  6
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 216 Customary 4029875 Grace Lambert 5622900 Grace Lambert 5622900 18.00
Reserve 433 Cinderella Man 5024681 Stepping Stone Farm 4999946 Keely Souther 5623293 13.00

Special Hunter 2'6" or 2'9" Entries:  3
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 134 Leonti 5285033 Gabrielle Thornton 4898370 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 21.00
Reserve 132 Bittersweet Symphony 5274088 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 16.50

Suitable Hunter 2' or 2'3" Entries:  3
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 372 Crystal acre poker face 5357415 Leighton Goldberg 5410835 Elizabeth W. Porter 269098 24.00
Reserve 432 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Barbara Bancroft 25408 22.50

2'6" Jumper Entries:  2
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 354 Re Rose Bay 5409213 Kayla Maguire 5469303 Kayla Maguire 5469303 12.00
Reserve 137 Zandor 5353725 Lynn Giltinan 4586556 Lynn Giltinan 4586556 11.00

Childrens/Adult Jumper 3'7" Entries:  6
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 242 Dermontti 5015959 Heather Terdan 5005130 Heather Terdan 5005130 17.00
Reserve 402 High Standards 5461005 Cali A. Karbler 5461000 Cali A. Karbler 5461000 12.00

Intermediate Children's/Adult Jumper Entries:  4
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 114 Ciano 4928482 Christie G. Schneckner 214475 Christie G. Schneckner 214475 22.00
Reserve 356 Wynn Platiere 5221511 Amy Allen 4893612 Bridget Connors 5425940 14.00

Low Children's/Adult Jumpers 3'3" Entries:  3
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 442 Billie Jean GCF 5114964 Endia S. Peckham 188958 Endia S. Peckham 188958 30.00
Reserve 133 Chaz 5497352 Lynn Giltinan 4586556 Lynn Giltinan 4586556 6.00
Reserve 159 Bohemian Rhapsody 5614294 Vanessa A. Raso 5339747 Vanessa A. Raso 5339747 6.00

Novice C/A Jumper 2'6" Entries:  2
Standing Entry Horse Owner Rider Points

Champion 319 Oberlinus 4967773 Kimberly G. Grabowski Strayer4962477 Kimberly G. Grabowski Strayer4962477 26.00
Reserve 354 Re Rose Bay 5409213 Kayla Maguire 5469303 Kayla Maguire 5469303 14.00

2'6" or 2'9" Equitation Entries:  10
Standing Entry Rider Horse Owner Points

Champion 432 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 Schimmy 5460906 Kennedi Kunkle 5428696 20.00
Reserve 276 Jori Greene 5234832 Phantom 5328599 Jori Greene 5234832 16.00
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